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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS  

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

  

S. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  18.07.2022 Monday Academic Year begins for II, III UG & II 

PG 

2.  25.07.2022 Monday Academic Year begins for I UG & I PG 

3.  25.07.2022 

to 

04.08.2022 

Monday – 

Thursday 

Students Induction Programme and 

Bridge Course 

4.  29.07.2022 Friday Inter Department Special Lecture on 

“Molecular Surface Physics: Towards 

Blood based detection of Alzheimer’s 

Disease” 

5.  08.08.2022 Tuesday Lab visit by I UG students 

6.  08.08.2022 Monday Demonstration of “Impedance 

Analysis” to II PG students 

7.  10.08.2022 Wednesday Demonstration of “Fuel Cell 

Fabrication”  to II PG students 

8.  12.08.2022 Friday PG Endowment Lecture on “Biosensors 

for Food and Medical Applications” 

9.  05.09.2022 Monday Teacher’s Day 

10.  14.09.2022 

to 

17.09.2022  

Wednesday 

to Saturday 

Internal Test – I 

 

11.  26.09.2022 Friday Visit to CSIR Central Electrochemical 

Research Institute (CECRI), Karaikudi. 
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12.  01.11.2022 

to 

04.11.2022 

Tuesday to 

Friday 

Internal Test – II 

 

13.  18.11.2022 Friday Last Working Day 

14.  24.11.2022 Thursday End Semester Examination Begins 

 

EVEN SEMESTER  

S. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  12.12.2022 Monday Even Semester Begins 

2.  16.12.2022 Friday Visit to Materials Research Centre, 

Madurai. 

3.  31.01.2023 

to 

03.02.2023 

Tuesday to 

Friday 

Internal Test - I 

4.  23.02.2023 Thursday Science Day Competitions for UG 

students 

5.  24.02.2023 Friday Science Day Competitions for PG 

students 

6.  03.03.2023 Friday Board of Studies Meeting 

7.  21.03.2023 

to 

25.03.2023 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

Internal Test - II 

8.  15.04.2023 Saturday Visit to Quantanics. Pvt. Ltd. 

9.  24.04.2023 Monday End Semester Examination Begins 

 


